Sixth Forms/College Open Days 2021-2022
SUFFOLK ONE

Tuesday 8th February 2022 . 5.00 pm-8.00pm
NORTHGATE SIXTH FORM

13th October 5:30pm – 8:00pm

Book for the event at: https://www.northgatesixthform.co.uk/news-and-events/open-evening/
ROYAL HOSPITAL SCHOOL

2 October 2021 - Sixth Form Open Day 

https://www.royalhospitalschool.org/admissions/open-days
ST JOSEPH’S COLLEGE

Book online at - https://www.stjos.co.uk/admissions/open-days-enquire/
Saturday 2nd October

Information Evening: SIXTH FORM - Tuesday 5 October | 6.00pm
WOODBRIDGE SCHOOL

Tuesday 12th October 2021 - 6.30pm – 9:30pm

Book online - https://www.woodbridgeschool.org.uk/?event=sixth-form-open-evening-2
THOMAS MILLS

Thursday 18th November 2021 for current Thomas Mills Year 11 students
Thursday 25th November 2021 for students who will be new to the school
SUFFOLK NEW COLLEGE

	Thursday 7th  October 2021 5:30pm – 8:00pm
	Saturday 5th March 2022 09:30am – 12:00pm

	Tuesday 30th November 2021 5:30pm – 8:00pm
	Wednesday 4th May 2022 5:30pm – 8:00pm 


https://www.suffolk.ac.uk/for-parents/taster-events 
Go to the Suffolk New website to book

SUFFOLK RURAL (OTLEY CAMPUS)

	Sat 16th October 2021 9: 30am till 12 noon
	Sat 5th  March 2022 9.30am till 12 noon

	Tues 30th November 2021 5:30pm – 8:00pm
	Wed 4th May 2022 5.30 pm – 8.00pm


https://www.suffolk.ac.uk/for-parents/taster-events
Go to the Suffolk New website to book

IPSWICH HIGH SCHOOL

Book for a virtual open morning - https://www.ipswichhighschool.co.uk/open-days/
28th September 2021

28th October 2021

23rd November 2021

IPSWICH SCHOOL

	Sixth Form Open Morning
	-
	Saturday 25th September from 9:15am

	Sixth Form Information Evening
	-
	Tuesday28th September from 5:30pm


https://www.ipswichhighschool.co.uk/open-days/

Sixth Forms/College Open Days 2021-2022

WEST SUFFOLK COLLEGE

Thursday 2nd December 2021 5.30pm-7.30pm
Saturday 4th December 9.30am – 12.30pm 

https://www.wsc.ac.uk/about-the-college/events/upcoming-events/8847-open-event-fe-apprenticeships-saturday-6-november-2021,-9-30am-to-12-30pm
FARLINGAYE SIXTH FORM
Sixth Form Open Evening - Thursday 13th January 2022, 6.45 - 9.00 pm
HARTISMERE SIXTH FORM
Sixth Form Open Evening - Thursday 18th November 2021, 6.30 pm

KESGRAVE SIXTH FORM

Thursday 21st October 2021 6.30pm – 8.30pm
FRAMLINGHM COLLEGE SIXTH FORM

Sixth Form Open Morning
Saturday18th September 10:00am – 1:30pm

STOWMARKET SIXTH FORM

Dates to be confirmed

STOWUPLAND SIXTH FORM

Wednesday 17th November 2021, 6.30 pm

Booking for this event is essential.  Please visit stowuplandhighschool.eventbrite.com
*** Please check with each provider that the dates are still correct. ***

